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JCB 2CXS Loader Backhoe
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Units Imperial | Metric
Dimensions
Backhoe
J Load Height - Std 9.1 ftin
K Reach From Swivel - Std 13.09 ftin
L Dig Depth - Std 10ftin
M Reach At Load Height - Std 4.62ftin
Load Height - Ext 10.62 ftin

Bucket Dig Force - Ext 9259.421b
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Bucket Dig Force - Std

Dig Depth - Ext

Reach At Load Height - Ext
Load At Max Lift - Ext
Load At Max Lift - Std

Reach From Swivel - Ext

Dimensions
A Transport Length
B Transport Width
C Transport Height
D Wheelbase
E Ground Clearance

Height To Top Of Suspended Cab

Loader
G Clearance At Max Dump Height
H Reach At Max Dump Height
| Dig Depth
Bucket Breakout Force
Bucket Width
Bucket Capacity

Lift Capacity At Full Height

Specifications

Engine

Number Of Cylinders
Gross Power

Net Power

Power Measured @

9259.421b

12.15ftin

6.23 ftin

2200.221b

1646.86 Ib

15.1 ftin

16.84ftin

6.07 ftin

8.93ftin

6.53 ftin

1.02ftin

8.7 ftin

8.17 ftin

2.33ftin

3.94in

7921 1b

79in

0.92yd3

48441b

55.3hp

51.5hp

2200 rpm



Torque Measured @
Net Max Torque
Aspiration

Displacement

Operational

Fuel Capacity

Max Weight

Hydraulic System Fluid Capacity
Oil System Fluid Capacity
Cooling System Fluid Capacity
Transmission Fluid Capacity
Front Axle Fluid Capacity

Rear Axle Fluid Capacity

Tire Size Front - 2wd / 4wd
Rear Tires Size 2wd/4wd
Operating Voltage

Alternator Supplied Amperage

Transmission
Transmission Type
Number Of Forward Gears
Number Of Reverse Gears
Max Speed - Forward

Max Speed Reverse

Hydraulic
Pump Type
Pump Flow Capacity

Relief Valve Pressure

1200 rpm

3001b ft

Naturally aspirated

268.6 cuin

22 gal

14010.41b

22 gal

4 gal

4.8 gal

4.5 gal

2.4 gal

2.4 gal

12.5x18x10

12.5x18x10

12V

50 amps

syncroshuttle

21.3mph

21.3 mph

2CXS

20.9 gal/min

3336 psi



Compare similar models

JCB 2CX L
Dig Depth - Std 10 ftin
Max Weight 14010.4 Ib
Net Power 51.5hp
JCB 2CX Airmaster
Dig Depth - Std 10 ftin
Max Weight 14010.4 b
Net Power 51.5 hp
JCB 2CX
Dig Depth - Std 10 ftin
Max Weight 14010.4 Ib
Net Power 51.5hp

Find {{brand}} {{model}} {{category}} for Sale

See {{brand}} {{category}} for sale rbauction.com

See {{brand}} {{category}} for sale ironplanet.com

See {{brand}} {{category}} for sale mascus.com



https://www.ritchiespecs.com/model/jcb-2cx-l-loader-backhoe
https://www.ritchiespecs.com/model/jcb-2cx-airmaster-loader-backhoe
https://www.ritchiespecs.com/model/jcb-2cx-loader-backhoe
https://www.rbauction.com/loader-backhoes?cid=23293516068
https://www.ironplanet.com/JCB-Loader+Backhoe
https://www.mascus.com/construction/used-backhoe-loaders/jcb
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Popular Searches

Looking for equipment or trucks?

Ritchie Bros. sells more new and used industrial equipment and trucks than any other company in the world.

Equipment for sale on rbauction.com

Equipment for sale on ironplanet.com

Equipment for sale on mascus.com

Sell your equipment
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